VI SAN SILVESTRE SOLIDARIA ALPEDRETENA
31 Diciembre 2022

Recorrido Corto 2KkS - Orden De Llegada

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

Finalizados (177)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

1

XN O MW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

304
271
305
384
298
236
199
311
382
272
296
315
267
338
310
337
381
316
317
265
212
211
235
198
335
251
346
379
361
388
394
290
285
241
345
252
362
380
360

83
397
215
213
216
389
363

87
364
193
269
250
313
287
288
390
284
258
327
329

Hugo JIMENEZ MARTINEZ

Luis Miguel PELAEZ RODRIGUEZ
Txell JAQRUE

Fernando SIERRA GARZON
Manuela SIERRA VILLEGAS
Izan CANO ZAPATA

Jose Luis FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
Nicolas ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ
Mauro BLAS DE PAZ

Javier GONZALEZ SANZ

Raul MESA FERRERA

Aaron VELASCO FERNANDEZ
Diego DE LOS SANTOS CERDA
Vera MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ
Mario ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ
Daniel MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ
Hector BLAS DE CABO

Hector VELASCO FERNANDEZ
Silvia FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
David GARCES

Manolo GARCIA DOPICO

Laura GARCIA JIMENEZ

Martina CANO ZAPATA

Alberto RODRIGUEZ RINCON
Juanse MARTINEZ SERRANO
Yoel CRIADO MOYA

Laura MIER GARCIA

Daniel RINCON SAEZ

Irene RAMIREZ MARTINEZ
Monica BERROCAL POZO
Vicente BARBERO ALVAREZ
Miguel Angel PEDROSA HIRUELAS
Sergio PEDROSA PARRA

Pablo BLANCO RE

David MIER GARCIA

Juan GOMEZ CANTERO
Rodrigo BLANCO MARTINEZ
Pedro RINCON AREVALI
Paloma MARTINEZ SERRANO
Jesus GARCES

Andrea VILLA MARTIN

Hugo RAMIREZ GIL

Manuel ZALDIVAR AGUADO
Sergio RAMIREZ GIL

Angeles CORTES PENA

Juan ABAD ALVAREZCAMPANA
Raul GARCES

Javier ABAD

Olivia GONZALEZ DE LA FUENTE
Sofia DE LOS SANTOS CERDA
Eduardo CRIADO GARCIA

Diego SANZ MORENO

Ana MARQUEZ LOPEZ

Samuel SANCHEZ CAPUCHINO MAR
Ariadna OJER RODRIGUEZ
Donato RAMIREZ GARCIA

Mario SAN MARTIN MATEOS
Carmen GONZALEZ CABRA
Alvaro FERNANDEZ MACIAS

CAT
ABM
ABM

ABF
ABM

:NORES-2 F

NORES-2 M
ABM
NORES-2 M
ABM
ABM
ABM
NORES-2 M
NORES-2 M

:NORES-2 F

NORES-2 M
NORES-1 M
ABM
NORES-2 M
ABF
NORES-2 M
ABM
ABF
ABF
ABM
ABM
NORES-1 M
ABF
NORES-2 M

:NORES-2 F

ABF
ABM
ABM
NORES-2 M
ABM
ABM
NORES-2 M
NORES-2 M
ABM
ABF
ABM
ABF
NORES-2 M
ABM
NORES-2 M
ABF
ABM
ABM
ABM

:NORES-1 F
:NORES-2 F

ABM
ABM
ABF
NORES-2 M

:NORES-2 F

ABM
NORES-2 M

:NORES-2 F

NORES-2 M

Pto
caT TIEMPO ' /km CLUB

1 0:07:41
2  0:08:40
1 0:08:43
3  0:08:47
1 0:08:52
1 0:09:58
4  0:09:58
2 0:09:59
5 0:10:00
6  0:10:03
7 0:10:10
3  0:10:11
4  0:10:12
2 0:10:44
5 0:10:45
1 0:10:53
8 0:11:06
6 0:11:54
2  0:11:54
7 0:11:54
9 0:11:57
3  0:11:57
4  0:11:58
10 0:11:58
11 0:12:02
2  0:12:05
5 0:12:24
8 0:12:33
3  0:12:37
6 0:12:39
12 0:12:40
13 0:13:01
9  0:13:01
14 0:13:04
15 0:13:05
10 0:13:10
11 0:13:28
16 0:13:28
7  0:13:29
17 0:13:34
8 0:13:37
12 0:13:42
18  0:13:47
13 0:13:48
9 0:13:49
19 0:13:50
20 0:14:02
21 0:14:05
1 0:14:06
4 0:14:06
22  0:14:09
23 0:14:09
10 0:14:10
14 0:14:10
5 0:14:13
24  0:14:16
15  0:14:21
6 0:14:22
16 0:14:29
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3'08'GOFIT ATHLETICS
3'32"A.D.SPRINT

3'33'CE KATOA BARCELONA
3'35'Individual

3'37'LAS ARDILLAS
4'04'individual

4'04'individual

4'04'individual

4'05'individual

4'06'individual

4'09'PUERTA LAS LUCES
4'09'LAS GUERRERAS
4'10'TRIATLON ALPEDRETE
4'23"ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
4'23'individual

4'27"ARDILLAS DE EL ESCORIAL
4'32'individual

4'51'LAS GUERRERAS
4'51'LAS GUERRERAS
4'51'individual

4'53'individual

4'53'Individual

4'53'Individual

4'53'CLUB ATLETISMO GUADARRAMA

4'55'Individual
4'56'TRIATLON ALPEDRETE
5'04'individual

5'07'individual
5'09'TRIATLON ALPEDRETE
5'"10"ATLETISMO MORALZARZAL
5'"10"ATLETISMO MORALZARZAL
5'19'CLUB TRIATLON SAMBURIEL
5'19'TRIATLON ALPEDRETE
5'20'individual

5'20'individual

5'22'individual

5'30'Individual

5'30'Individual

5'30'individual

5'32'individual

5'33'individual

5'36'individual

5'38'RUN AND RUN
5'38'individual

5'38'individual

5'39'Individual

5'44'individual

5'45'individual

5'45'individual

5'45'individual

5'47'individual

5'47'individual

5'47'individual

5'47'individual

5'48'individual
5'49'CANGURO A.A.C.
5'51'individual

5'52'individual

5'55'Individual

LOCALIDAD
Alpedrete
Madrid
Barcelona
Becerril De La Sierra
San Lorenzo Del Escorial
Madrid

Pinto
Guadarrama
Alpedrete
Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Alpedrete Madrid
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Guadarrama
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete Madrid
Alpedrete Madrid
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Madrid
Guadarrama
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Collado Mediano
Alpedrete
Moralzarzal
Guadarrama
Guadarrama
Guadarrama
Molinos Los
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Collado Mediano
Villalba
Alpedrete
Guadarrama
Collado Villalba
Alpedrete
Collado Villalba
Manzanares El Real
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete

San Sebastian De Los Reye

Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Zaragoza
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Collado Villaba
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Torrelodones
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

242
352
306
372
314
336
396

14
328
268
270
375

32
218
260
303
374
217
340
214
221
312
220
283
282
228
226
330
257
325
321

47

49
391
395
249
383
244
230
253
232
293
294
392
393
256
195
239
240
259
292
210
209

17
206
207
208
307
339

Mateo BLANCO RE

Elena CIRIA RODRIGUEZ
Eva PEDROSA PINTADO
Iria DEL MORAL GRANDELA
Leyre SANZ MORENO
Nieves BLAZQUEZ GOMEZ
Nerea GONZALEZ FLORES
Erik CASTELLO BLASCO
Ricardo FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
Laura CERDA LOSA

lvan DE LOS SANTOS CID
Daniel MONZON AREVALO
Cuca BERNARDO COLINA

Nicolas DE LA FUENTE BERNARDO
Jose Maria SAN MARTIN FERNANDE

Lara ALVAREZ MONJE

Marta AREVALO BAEZA
Sergio RAMIREZ RUIZ

Sergio MONTALBAN CASADO
Nuria GIL GALAN

Olivia RAMOS SANZ

Antonio SANZ BURGOS

Miriam SANZ BURGOS

Miguel PARRA MONTANYA
Israel PARRA SANTOS

Vera DACOSTA FARO

Sara FARO COMIN

Maria MACIAS TENDERO
Cecilia JIMENEZ

Jose Antonio GONZALEZ ILLERA
Nataliya KUNANETS KLIUS
Yaiza RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
Nahir RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
Desire RODRIGUEZ BEZOS
Alejandra FLORES GANDUL
Aurelia MOYA REDONDO
Teresa ORIA CONDE

Michela RE

Martina TORROBA SANZ

Olga CANTERO BLASCO
Claudia TORROBA SANZ
Marcos GARCIA MARTINEZ
Raquel HERRAIZ BARTOLOME
Fernando OJER GARROTE
Miguel OJER RODRIGUEZ
Maria GARCIA NUNEZ

Lourdes NUNEZ HURTADO
Daniel SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
Itziar SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ
Maria Jose BRIZ RODRIGUEZ
Maria Jesus MARTINEZ JIMENEZ
Ines GARCIA JIMENEZ

Beatriz JIMENEZ COBOS
Isabel CASTELL MARTIN
Bruno FERNANDEZ MARTIN
Gonzalo FERNANDEZ SANZ
Sergio FERNANDEZ SANZ
Nerea PEDROSA PITADO
Elena CASADO SIMAL

CAT
NORES-2 M
:NORES-2 F
:NORES-2 F
:NORES-2 F

ABF
ABF
:NORES-2 F
ABM
ABM
ABF
ABM
NORES-2 M
ABF
NORES-2 M
ABM
:NORES-1 F
ABF
ABM
NORES-2 M
ABF
:NORES-1 F
ABM
ABF
NORES-1 M
ABM
:NORES-2 F
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABM
ABF
ABF
ABM
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
:NORES-1 F
ABF
:NORES-1 F
ABM
ABF
ABM
NORES-1 M
:NORES-2 F
ABF
ABM
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
VBF
ABM
NORES-1 M
NORES-2 M
:NORES-1 F
ABF

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

Pto
caT TIEMPO ' /km CLUB

17  0:14:46
7  0:14:52
8 0:14:53
9 0:14:53
11 0:14:56
12 0:15:00
10 0:15:01
25 0:15:05
26 0:15:05
13  0:15:06
27 0:15:07
18 0:15:09
14 0:15:11
19 0:15:11
28 0:15:12
2  0:15:12
15  0:15:13
29 0:15:20
20 0:15:20
16 0:15:23
3 0:15:36
30 0:15:36
17 0:15:37
3 0:15:43
31  0:15:44
11 0:15:45
18 0:15:46
19 0:15:47
20 0:15:53
32 0:15:54
21 0:15:57
22 0:16:04
33 0:16:05
23 0:16:09
24  0:16:19
25 0:16:21
26 0:16:22
27 0:16:42
4 0:16:43
28 0:16:44
5 0:16:44
34 0:16:49
29 0:16:49
35 0:16:57
4  0:16:57
12 0:17:01
30 0:17:01
36 0:17:02
31  0:17:04
32 0:17:09
33 0:17:10
34 0:17:34
35 0:17:38
1 0:17:42
37 0:17:58
5 0:17:59
21 0:17:59
6  0:18:02
36 0:18:05
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6'02'individual
6'04'individual
6'04'individual
6'04'individual
6'06'individual
6'07'individual
6'08'individual
6'09'individual
6'09'individual
6'10'individual
6'10'individual
6'11'individual
6'12'DYC
6'12'DYC
6'12'individual
6'12'individual
6'13'individual
6'16'individual
6'16'individual
6'17'individual
6'22'individual
6'22'individual
6'22'individual
6'25'individual
6'25'individual
6'26'individual
6'26'individual
6'27'individual
6'29'individual
6'29'individual
6'31'individual
6'33'individual
6'34'individual
6'36'individual
6'40'individual
6'40'individual
6'41"ATLETISMO MORALZARZAL
6'49'individual
6'49'individual
6'50'Individual
6'50'individual
6'52'individual
6'52'individual
6'55'individual
6'55'Individual
6'57'individual
6'57'individual
6'57'individual
6'58'Individual
7'00'TCR TEAM
7'00'individual
7'10'Individual
7'12'individual
7'13'Iindividual
7'20'individual
7'20'individual
7'20'individual
7'22'individual
7'23'individual

LOCALIDAD
Molinos Los
Torrelodones
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Zaragoza
Alpedrete
Guadarrama
Navalquejigo
Torrelodones
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Madrid
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Madrid

Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba
Zaragoza
Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Torrelodones
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Collado Villalba
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Collado Villalba
Guadarrama
Alpedrete
Moralzarzal
Molinos Los
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alcorcon
Alpedrete
Collado Villaba
Collado Villaba
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Collado Villalba
Moralzarzal
Alcorcon
Alpedrete
Alpedretr
Madrid

Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba
Alpedrete
Collado Villalba
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119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

349
348

85
266
291
194
371
300
302
301
191
192
229
227
332
331
197

84

86
223
224
289
231
233
308
370
245
246
373
369
385
387
386
201
203
200
347
350
366
367
202
376
222
225
237
273
344
261
264
353
351
262
263
295
354
318
400
399
297

Henar SILVESTRE FERRADAL

Jara SERRANO SILVESTRE

Felipe Jose CEPA GONZALEZ

Dario CEPA ALCANTARA

Dandara RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
Rosimeire RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
Valentina DEL MORAL GRANDELA
Carla ALVAREZ MONJE

Carlos ALVAREZ MASIAN

Monica MONJE JIMENEZ

Dario GONZALEZ DE LA FUENTE
Silvia De La FUENTE BUTRAGUENO
Marcos DACOSTA FARO

Rafael DACOSTA JIMENO

Sofia FERNANDEZ BERROCAL
Miguel FERNANDEZ BERROCAL
Martina GARCIA DELGADO

Beatriz ALCANTARA RODRIGUEZ
Alicia CEPA ALCANTARA

Amanda TORRE CHAMORRO
Christelle CHAMORRO MARINA
Sonia PARRA HERRERO

Ana SANZ CORTES

Ricardo TORROBA PEREZ

Sonia PINTADO SEVILLA

Julia GRANDELA TORTUERO

Carla ARRIBAS ZURRO

Rafael ORTIZ ARMILLAS

Adrian DEL MORAL GRANDELA
Alvaro DEL MORAL

Adrian VAZQUEZ RUANO

Jesus VAZQUEZ GALAN

Marta RUANO MARTIN

Lucas VILLEGAS

Diego VILLEGAS

David VILLEGAS

Ibon SERRANO SILVESTRE

Ismael SERRANO MOLINERO

Maria Del Mar RODRIGUEZ

Esther GOMEZ

Laura PUIGMITJA

Juan Antonio FERNANDEZ DEL OLM
lvan TORRE GARCIA GALLO

Lucas TORRE CHAMORRO

Maria PELLICER FERRER

Eva AGUADO

Gema GARCIA SANTAMARIA

Javier LOPEZ GOMEZ

Jaime LOPEZ LLORENTE

Laura CIRIA RODRIGUEZ

Esther CIRIA DE PABLO

Diego LOPEZ LLORENTE

Myriam LLORENTE SILVA

Carmen BARTOLOME MARTIN

Juan Jose RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ
Elena MUNOZ MARTINEZ

Maria Elia GARCIA DE CONSUEGRA
Maria Del Mar MORA CAMPOY
Mercedes QUESADA GOMEZ

31 Diciembre 2022

CAT
ABF
:NORES-1 F
ABM
NORES-2 M
:NORES-2 F
ABF
ABF

:NORES-2 F

ABM
ABF
NORES-1 M
ABF
NORES-1 M
ABM

:NORES-1 F

NORES-1 M

:NORES-1 F

ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABM
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABM
NORES-1 M
ABM
NORES-1 M
ABM
ABF
NORES-1 M
NORES-1 M
ABM
NORES-1 M
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABM
ABM
NORES-1 M
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABM
NORES-1 M

:NORES-1 F

ABF
NORES-1 M
ABF
ABM
ABM
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF

Pto
caT TIEMPO ' /km CLUB

37 0:18:11
7  0:18:11
38 0:18:45
22 0:18:45
13 0:19:15
38 0:19:15
39 0:19:24
14 0:19:29
39 0:19:30
40 0:19:31
6 0:19:34
41 0:19:35
7 0:19:38
40 0:19:39
8 0:19:43
8 0:19:43
9 0:19:53
42 0:19:59
43  0:19:59
44 0:20:08
45  0:20:10
46  0:20:19
47  0:20:21
41 0:20:21
48  0:20:22
49  0:20:26
50 0:20:27
42 0:20:28
9  0:20:42
43  0:20:42
10 0:20:45
44 0:20:45
51 0:20:46
11 0:20:49
12 0:20:49
45  0:20:50
13  0:21:08
52 0:21:08
53 0:21:08
54 0:21:09
55 0:21:30
46  0:21:40
47  0:21:55
14 0:21:55
56 0:24:01
57 0:24:01
58 0:24:02
48 0:24:25
15 0:24:25
10 0:24:26
59 0:24:26
16 0:24:26
60 0:24:27
49  0:24:33
50 0:24:35
61 0:25:07
62 0:26:18
63 0:26:19

64 0:27:09

Pag.3de 3

7'25'individual
7'25'individual
7'39'individual
7'39'individual
7'51'individual
7'51'individual
7'55'individual
7'57'individual
7'58'individual
7'58'individual
7'59'individual
8'00'individual
8'01'individual
8'01'individual
8'03'individual
8'03'individual
8'07'individual
8'09'individual
8'09'individual
8'13'individual
8'14'individual

8'18'TRIATLON ALPEDRETE

8'18'individual
8'18'individual
8'19'individual
8'20'individual
8'21'individual
8'21'individual
8'27'Individual
8'27'individual
8'28'individual
8'28'individual
8'29'individual
8'30'Individual
8'30'Individual
8'30'Individual
8'38'individual
8'38'individual
8'38'individual
8'38'individual
8'47'individual
8'51'individual
8'57'individual
8'57'individual
9'48'individual
9'48'individual
9'49'individual
9'58'Individual
9'58'individual
9'58'individual
9'58'individual
9'58'individual
9'59'individual
10'01'individual
10'02'individual
10'15'individual
10'44'individual
10'44'individual
11'05'Individual

LOCALIDAD
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Cercedilla
Madrid

Madrid
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete

San Sebastian De Los Reye
San Sebastian De Los Reye
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alcobendas
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Guadarrama
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Madrid
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete

Parla

Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Alpedrete
Madrid
Alpedrete
Collado Mediano
Collado Mediano
Torrelodones
Torrelodones
Collado Mediano
Collado Mediano
Alpedrete
Torrelodones
Alpedrete

Parla

Parla

Alpedrete



